Ordering Information
Accessories
FLdk - Floor Lite
 Ordering Example:
CJK150
Canss
LENSSTEPF
Dkcan
FLcan200
Luminaire Type Material
- Cable Joint Kit
- 316 Stainless Steel Canister
- Frost Lens
- Deck Canister
- Floor Lite Canister
316 Stainless Steel
FLdk GRss - Floor Lite Grill in 316 Stainless Steel
CL  - Clover
CR  - Cross
GR - Grill
LU  - Louvre
SP  - Spot
Flange
3”
4”
8”
25
76mm
100mm
203mm
1”
Floor Canister 200
(Supplied  with  Luminaire)
3.2.1
Floor Lite
Dark Lighter
Cat. No. FLdk
5”
88mm
63.5mm
25mm
1”
3½”
2½”
130mm
3mm
1
8”
The Floor Lite Dark Lighter has a lamp that is recessed 50mm (2”) down in
to the body of the luminaire, along with a hex cell louvre and a matt black
interior the luminaire has superior glare control. The Dark Lighter version
of the Floor Lite has an extremely low profile (3mm) and can be walked
upon with out damaging the luminaire. There are five flange designs:
Clover, Cross, Grill, Louvre, (45 degree angle), Spot and is supplied with a
mounting canister.
For an alternative LED
option start at page 10.4
Features
Lens:
10mm (3/8”) clear flush fit shatter
resistant glass.
Life Time Warranty.
Gasket:
0Silicone, iron impregnated 220 c
0(428 f).
Lamp Holders:
0 0GU5.3 - 350 c (662 f) ceramic multi
0contact lamp holder with 250 c
0(480 f) teflon cables.